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BLOCKS IN SCRATCHJR

A. Label the window given below.
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B. Match the given blocks with their colours.

1.

2
3
4.
5

Motion a
Looks b.
Control C.
Sound d.
Events e.

green
orange
blue

yellow

purple

C. Rearrange the following to complete the name of the blocks of ScratchJr.

1.
2.
3.
4,

SUODN
MITOON
SOLOK
CNRLOTO
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